Crosley CDG4205AWJ 01 - BASE (GAS)
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14
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Crosley Residential Crosley CDG4205AWJ Dryer Parts Parts Diagram 01 - BASE (GAS

Original Part Number
33002535
33002221
Y313561
33002795
33001840
315772
Y014874
33001783
312958
Y312527
33002218
33002459

33002765

33003039
33002797
22002925

Click on the part number to view part

Replaced By Status

Y015825

6-3705180

6-3700340
354987

Not Available

3370225

Part Description

V-Belt

Clip, Motor To Motor Support
Screw-—NA

Motor, Drive 60Hz

Idler Arm

Sleeve, Idler Arm

Screw, Idler Arm And Sleeve
Bearlng- |

Ring, Retaining

Washer, Idler Shaft
Grommet, Idler Arm
Assembly, Spring And Plug

INLET DUCT ASSEMBLY
(GAS)

Assembly, Inlet Duct-Gas
Wheel, Blower

Screw



http://www.pwslaundry.com/c-511458-residential-crosley-cdg4205awj-dryer-parts-for-repair-service
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431084-crosley-33002535-dryer-v-belt.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432369-crosley-y015825-dryer-clip-motor-to-motor-support.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432375-crosley-y313561-dryer-screw-na.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431085-crosley-33002795-dryer-motor-drive-60hz.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433977-crosley-6-3705180-dryer-idler-arm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431086-crosley-315772-dryer-sleeve-idler-arm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432365-crosley-y014874-washer-dryer-screw-idler-arm-and-sleeve.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433563-crosley-6-3700340-dryer-bearing-i.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433448-crosley-354987-dryer-ring-retaining.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431087-crosley-y312527-dryer-washer-idler-shaft.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431088-crosley-33002218-dryer-grommet-idler-arm.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427870-crosley-33002459-dryer-assembly-spring-and-plug.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431141-crosley-33003039-dryer-assembly-inlet-duct-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427872-crosley-33002797-dryer-wheel-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433857-crosley-3370225-washer-dryer-screw.html
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33002190

33001800
Y 312890
Y303841

33001835
Y303377
303395

33001789
33002932
33002793
304971

33001702
33001842
33001834
Y314137
33002157
33002465

210932

22002239
Y305086
22002244
410490
33002567
33001789
33001762
307208
Y310632
33002711
33001855
33002461
306176

33001735

33003029

33001735

211294

314082

902577
33002817

338906

3406051

1163839

33002917

90767

90767

Not Available

Not Available

Not Available

SCrew, C BraCe, BraCket,
Cabinet

Duct Assembly, Exhaust
Retainer, Heater Chamber
Cone, Extension

Cone Assembly, Combustion
Radiant, Sensor

Thermostat, Hi-Limit
Housing, Blower

Ignitor Shock Pad

Burner Assembly

Screw Note: Screw, Igniter
Flap, Pipe

Elbow Union Assembly
BRACKET, GAS VALVE---NA
Foot, Rubber

Grommet

BASE, (LWR)}—NA

Screw, No.8 X 9/16 Ctsk Note:
Screw, Inlet Duct

Clip, Front Panel
Adjustable Leg And Nut
Clip, Grounding

Spring, Retainer Wire Harness
Thermostat, Cycling
Housing, Blower

Fuse, Thermal
Thermistor, Temp. Control
Screw

Cover, Blower Housing
Screw, No.10-16

Plug For Spring

Valve, Gas

Pipe And Bracket Assembly
Series 18 Not Needed Use
Vavle

CONTROL, GAS ASSEMBLY

Pipe And Bracket Assembly
Series 18 Not Needed Use
Vavle

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Screw, 8A X 3/8 HeX Washer
Head Tapping

Capacitor, Thermostat

Motor Support, Offset


http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432380-crosley-33002190-washer-dryer-screw-c-brace-bracket-cabinet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427873-crosley-33001800-dryer-duct-assembly-exhaust.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430914-crosley-y312890-dryer-retainer-heater-chamber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431142-crosley-y303841-dryer-cone-extension.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431143-crosley-33001835-dryer-cone-assembly-combustion.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433029-crosley-338906-dryer-radiant-sensor.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431144-crosley-303395-dryer-thermostat-hi-limit.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427883-crosley-33001789-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431145-crosley-33002932-dryer-ignitor-shock-pad.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431146-crosley-33002793-dryer-burner-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429129-crosley-304971-dryer-screw-note-screw-igniter.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431147-crosley-33001702-dryer-flap-pipe.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433787-crosley-3406051-dryer-elbow-union-assembly.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430913-crosley-y314137-dryer-foot-rubber.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427880-crosley-33002157-dryer-grommet.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10429128-crosley-210932-dryer-screw-no-8-x-9-16-ctsk-note-screw-inlet-duct.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432386-crosley-22002239-washer-dryer-clip-front-panel.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430912-crosley-y305086-dryer-adjustable-leg-and-nut.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432377-crosley-22002244-washer-dryer-clip-grounding.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432372-crosley-410490-dryer-spring-retainer-wire-harness.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427882-crosley-33002567-dryer-thermostat-cycling.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427883-crosley-33001789-dryer-housing-blower.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427875-crosley-33001762-dryer-fuse-thermal.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427884-crosley-307208-dryer-thermistor-temp-control.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10433865-crosley-1163839-dryer-screw.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427886-crosley-33002711-dryer-cover-blower-housing.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10430210-crosley-33002917-washer-dryer-screw-no-10-16.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427887-crosley-33002461-dryer-plug-for-spring.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431148-crosley-306176-dryer-valve-gas.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432374-crosley-33001735-dryer-pipe-and-bracket-assembly-series-18-not-needed-use-vavle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432374-crosley-33001735-dryer-pipe-and-bracket-assembly-series-18-not-needed-use-vavle.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431785-crosley-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10431785-crosley-90767-washer-dryer-screw-8a-x-3-8-hex-washer-head-tapping.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10432373-crosley-902577-dryer-capacitor-thermostat.html
http://www.pwslaundry.com/i-10427874-crosley-33002817-dryer-motor-support-offset.html

	Crosley CDG4205AWJ 01 - BASE (GAS)

